
School of Engineering and Materials Science, Stability and Control of Aircraft, DEN303

15.01.2014 EvaSys evaluation Page 1

School of Engineering and Materials Science
 

Stability and Control of Aircraft (DEN303)
Seminar Leader: 
No. of responses = 25 (58.14%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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Question text Right poleLeft pole n=No. of responses
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=24

av.=4.33
md=4
dev.=0.64
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
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av.=4.04
md=4
dev.=0.62
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=25

av.=3.76
md=4
dev.=0.72
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1.4)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=25
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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av.=4.38
md=4
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Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=23

av.=4.22
md=4
dev.=0.67
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
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av.=4.3
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dev.=0.56
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3. Associate students3. Associate students

Are you a student participating in the 'Science without Borders' scheme?3.2)

n=15Yes 6.7%

No 93.3%
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Heat Transfer and Fluid Mechanics 2 (DEN6208)
Seminar Leader: 
No. of responses = 39 (69.64%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole n=No. of responses
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md=Median
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=38

av.=2.92
md=3
dev.=1.02
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
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1.2)
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dev.=1.11
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=37

av.=2.76
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3. Associate students3. Associate students

Are you a student participating in the 'Science without Borders' scheme?3.2)

n=34Yes 0%

No 100%
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Spacecraft Design: Manoeuvring and Orbital Mechanics (DEN6335)
Seminar Leader: 
No. of responses = 8 (18.18%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole n=No. of responses
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=8

av.=4.13
md=4
dev.=0.99

37.5%

5

50%

4

0%

3

12.5%

2

0%

1

I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=6

av.=3.67
md=3.5
dev.=0.82

16.7%

5

33.3%

4

50%

3

0%

2

0%

1

Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module

1.7)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=3.86
md=4
dev.=1.07

28.6%

5

42.9%

4

14.3%

3

14.3%

2

0%

1

3. Associate students3. Associate students

Are you a student participating in the 'Science without Borders' scheme?3.2)

n=4Yes 0%

No 100%



School of Engineering and Materials Science, Applied Dental Materials, MAT220

15.01.2014 EvaSys evaluation Page 1

School of Engineering and Materials Science
 

Applied Dental Materials (MAT220)
Seminar Leader: 
No. of responses = 11 (57.89%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole n=No. of responses
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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Tissue Engineering and Regenerative Medicine (MAT311)
Seminar Leader: 
No. of responses = 28 (40.58%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole n=No. of responses
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module
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Ceramics (MAT522)
Seminar Leader: 
No. of responses = 37 (56.06%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module
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